
      NETAJI NAGAR COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, KOLKATA-92 

INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL (IQAC) 

          STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM 

This questionnaire has been designed by IQAC, Netaji Nagar College for Women, Kolkata to 

seek a feedback from the students to strengthen the quality of teaching-learning environment. 

                     Tick (✓) the appropriate choice for each point. 

  

     Teachers of the department 

Below   

Avg 

  1 

   Avg 

    

     2 

  Good 

 

     3 

Very                      

Good 

   4 

Excellent 

 

      5 

1. Punctuality in classes      

2. Regularity in taking classes      

3. Completes syllabus of course in time      

4. Shares the answer of class tests      

5. Shows the evaluated answer books      

6. Helps students by providing study 

material 

     

7. Helps students in realizing career goals      

8. Inspire students for ethical conduct      

9. Availability of teachers in laboratory      

10. Helping the students in conducting 

experiments 

     

 

           

            Library and office 

 Below     
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 Avg 
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 Good 
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Very 

Good 

  4 

Excellent 

 

     5 

1. Library Resources (required no. of 

books) 

     

2. Library services      

3. Cooperation from Library Staff      

4. Availability of Reading Space      

5. Cataloguing and arrangement system of 

books 

     

6. Availability of Xerox facility       

7. Cooperation from office staff      

 

           Other Facilities Below     

Avg 

   1 

Avg 

 

    2 

Good 

 

    3 

Very Good 

  4 

Excellent 

 

     5 

1. Availability of Pure Drinking Water      

2. Availability of Clean Washrooms      

 Suggestions if any, 

 Regarding Library: 

 Regarding Co- curricular activities: 

 Regarding Sports Facilities: 

NAME (optional):  

Class:                          Roll No:                                  
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Punctuality in the Classes 
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STUDENTS FEED BACK 2019-2020 
 

Total Number of Participants: 167 
 

 Teachers of the department 

 

1. Punctuality in the classes: 
 

1 Below Average  04 2.395% 

2 Average  36 21.556% 

3 Good  57 34.131% 

4 Very Good  44 26.347% 

5 Excellent  25 14.970% 
6 No Choice 01 0.598% 

 

 
 
 
 
 



2 

 

 

Regularity in taking Classes 
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2.  Regularity in the taking classes: 
 
 
 

1 Below Average  11 6.586% 

2 Average  37 22.155% 

3 Good  49 29.341% 
4 Very Good  29 17.365% 

5 Excellent  36 21.556% 

6 No Choice 05 2.994% 
 
 

 
 

 



3.   Completes syllabus of course in time: 

3 

 

 

Complete syllabus of course in time 

45 
40 
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No comments 
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Excellent 5 
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Avg 2 

Very Good 4 16% 
20% 

 

Good 3 
24% 

 
 
 

1 Below Average  32 19.161% 

2 Average  26 15.568% 

3 Good  41 24.550% 

4 Very Good  33 19.760% 

5 Excellent  27 16.167% 

6 No Choice 08 4.790% 
 
 
 

 



4.   Shares the answer of Class tests: 
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Shares the answer of Class tests 

45 
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Below Avg 1 Avg 2 Good 1 Very Good 4 Excellent 5 No 
Comments 

No Comments 

Excellent 5 
14% 
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Very Good 4 
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Good 3 
24% 

 

1 Below Average 19 11.377% 

2 Average 35 20.958% 

3 Good  40 23.952% 
4 Very Good  40 23.952% 

5 Excellent  23 13.772% 

6 No Choice 10 5.988% 
 

 

 



5.   Shows the evaluated answer books: 
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Shows the evaluated answer books 

50 

40 

30 

20 

10 
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Below Avg 1 Avg 2 Good 3 Very Good 4    Excellent 5 No 
comments 

No Comments: 
8% 

Excellent 5: 
10% Below Avg 1: 

17% 

Avg 2: 
15% 

Very Good 4: 
27% 

Good 3: 
23% 

 
1 Below Average 28 16.766% 

2 Average 26 15.568% 

3 Good  38 22.754% 

4 Very Good  45 26.946% 

5 Excellent  17 10.179% 

6 No Choice 13 7.784% 
 

 

 



6.   Helps students by providing study materials: 
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Helps students by providing study material 
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1 Below Average 18 10.778% 
2 Average 20 11.976% 

3 Good  46 27.544% 

4 Very Good  34 20.359% 

5 Excellent  38 22.754% 

6 No Choice 11 6.586% 
 
 
 

 



7.   Helps students in realizing career goals: 
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Helps students in realizing career goals 

45 
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1 Below Average 13 7.784% 

2 Average 39 23.353% 

3 Good  39 23.353% 

4 Very Good  41 24.550% 

5 Excellent  26 15.568% 

6 No Choice 09 5.389% 
 
 
 

 

 



8.   Inspire students for Ethical conduct: 
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Inspire students for Ethical conduct 

50 
45 
40 
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Below Avg 1: Avg 2: Good 3: Very Good   Excellent 5: No 
4: comments 

10 

No Comments: 
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Very Good 4: 
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Good 3: 
26% 

 
1 Below Average 16 9.580% 

2 Average 33 19.760% 

3 Good  44 26.347% 

4 Very Good  43 25.748% 

5 Excellent  13 07.784% 

6 No Choice 18 10.778% 
 
 
 

 



9.   Availability of Teachers in Laboratory: 

9 

 

 

Availability of Teachers in laboratory 
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1 Below Average 11 6.586% 

2 Average 14 8.383% 

3 Good  37 22.155% 

4 Very Good  42 25.149% 

5 Excellent  22 13.173% 
6 No Choice 41 24.550% 

 
 

 
 
 



10. Helping the students in conducting experiments: 
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Helping the students in conducting experiments 
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1 Below Average 13 7.784% 
2 Average 13 7.784% 

3 Good  51 30.538% 

4 Very Good  26 15.568% 

5 Excellent  31 18.562% 

6 No Choice 33 19.760% 
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Library Resources 
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 Library and Office: 

1. Library Resources: 
 

 
1 Below Average 35 20.958% 

2 Average 30 17.964% 

3 Good  55 32.934% 

4 Very Good  23 13.772% 
5 Excellent  15 8.982% 

6 No Choice 09 5.389% 
 

 

 



2.  Library services: 
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Library Services 
60 
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Excellent 5: 
11% 

No Choice : 
4% 

Very Good 4: 
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Below Avg 1: 
24% 

Avg 2: 
17% 

Good 3: 
32% 

 

 
1 Below Average 40 23.952% 

2 Average 28 16.766% 

3 Good  54 32.335% 

4 Very Good  20 11.976% 

5 Excellent  19 11.377% 

6 No Choice 06 3.592% 
 
 

 

 



3. Cooperation from Library Staff: 
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Cooperation from Library Staff 
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1 Below Average 30 17.964% 

2 Average 43 25.748% 

3 Good  44 26.347% 

4 Very Good  24 14.371% 
5 Excellent  18 10.778% 

6 No Choice 08 4.790% 



4. Availability of Reading Space: 
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Availability of Reading Space 
60 
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Below Avg 1 Avg 2 Good 3: Very Good 4: Excellent 5: No Choice: 

 
1 Below Average 15 8.982% 
2 Average 28 16.766% 

3 Good  55 32.934% 

4 Very Good  24 14.371% 

5 Excellent  22 13.173% 

6 No Choice 23 13.772% 
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5.   Cataloguing and arrangement system of books: 
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Cataloguing and arrangement system of Books 
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1 Below Average 23 13.772% 

2 Average 32 19.161% 

3 Good  52 31.137% 

4 Very Good  32 19.161% 

5 Excellent  15 08.982% 

6 No Choice 10 5.988% 
 
 
 

 
 
 



6. Availability of Xerox facility: 
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Availability of Xerox facility 
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1 Below Average 75 44.910% 

2 Average 22 13.173% 

3 Good  23 13.772% 
4 Very Good  12 7.185% 

5 Excellent  11 6.586% 

6 No Choice 18 10.778% 



7. Cooperation from office staff: 
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Cooperation from Office Staff 
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Below Avg 1 24 14.371% 
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Availability of Pure Drinking Water 
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 Other Facilities: 

1. Availability of Pure Drinking Water: 
 

 
1 Below Average 11 6.586% 

2 Average 23 13.772% 

3 Good  67 40.119% 

4 Very Good  34 19.760% 

5 Excellent  32 19.161% 
6 No Choice 03 1.796% 
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Availability of Clean Washroom 
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2. Availability of Clean Washrooms: 
 

 
 
 
 

1 Below Average 44 26.347% 

2 Average 50 29.940% 

3 Good  45 26.946% 

4 Very Good  13 7.784% 

5 Excellent  10 5.988% 

6 No Choice 05 2.994% 
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